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LIANDO
LIDT10
LINUDO
LIVRFO
LIDT30
LICACO
LICARO
LIDESO
LIDE20
LIIVAO
LIPRLO
LIQTAO
LIIMNO
LIDT20
LICVLO
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LICMPO

LICADO
LICMP1
LIENCO
LIXDI9
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159
199
201
216
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4 4
12 8
22
57
65 8

100

118

158 40

198 40

200 2

215 15

226 11

241 15
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254
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262
264
272
278
285
300 15
315 15
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Divisione SAP

J = Consegna

T =Reso

M = Fattura

O = Nota Credito
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